12. Kunstweglauf - Rednitzhembach

Ges.

Name, Vorname
Urban, Michaela

Gerich, Liah-Soline
Berninger, Lilli
Briickner, Maxima
Huber, Britta
Brusch, Clara

Horn, Leonie
Briickner, Franca
Brusch, Julia
Fleischmann, Nele
Windisch, Ronja
Schiweck, Sina

Wulf, Emily

Gotz, Bianca
Schedel, Janka
Reis, Chiara
DreRel, Charlotte
Craiovan, Vanessa
Ernst, Olivia Klara
Guerra, Gioia
Lappart, Zeni

Schiiler, Lilly
Mdiller, Lea
Kaiser, Nadine
Kutzsche, Elisa
Becker, Leonie

Zollner, Ella
Damjanovic, Lea
Regnet, Nele
Nikolas, Julia
Flechtner, Stella

19.11.2016 14:15:02

JG
2005

2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

Lauf 3: Schilerlauf -W- 1.500m

Verein

LG Landkreis Roth/SV
Rednitzhembach
TSV 1862 Neuburg
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein

TV 1848 Schwabach
LG Landkreis Roth/SV
Rednitzhembach
ohne Verein

Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein

TV Eckersmiihlen
Kinderlauftreff
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein

TV 1848 Schwabach
TV 1848 Schwabach
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein

TV Eckersmiihlen
Kinderlauftreff
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein

LG Landkreis Roth/SV
Rednitzhembach
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein

TV 1848 Schwabach e. V.

Zeit
00:05:46

00:05:55
00:06:02
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:42

00:06:45
00:06:46
00:07:04
00:07:13
00:07:35
00:07:37

00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:50
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:33
00:08:34

00:08:36
00:08:44
00:08:45
00:08:47
00:08:49

00:08:50
00:08:51
00:09:18
00:09:23
00:12:27
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